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CENTURY CHARME SPACIOUS SEMI " JWHY WAIT & PAY

1905 red brick loaded with curb appeal, 4 bed- ' MORE RENT?
'ooms, 2 baths, cosy fireplace in kitchen on a Wonderfully bright, semi on Hayward Cr. 3 bed home could be one of the best

beautifully treed 34 acre Jot f0oms, 2-4 pc. baths, plus a 2 pc. powder room. around. freshly decorated # Large bright 4 bdrm

_ _ s home has new bathroom fix. . WYY home with main lloor
Airy Kjichen with bay window in brunhlul_ nook o5, rec#pom, central air. walkou - ' § _tamily room, circular oak
Living room has comer FP Proféssionally finished DM 8at-n kBChen 10 private. sun- . W Slaircase, bsmnk, par

basement. Fenced pool area. Double paved drive- backyard for those summer | pool. fitness foom plus ' tially fin déck at back
way. Asking $161,900. Call me 1o make your appt B8Q's plus 3 appliances underground parking & 5 lols of room lor, yout
10 view this grgat lamily home. 16.900 apphances $149,900. lamily Asking $234,900
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LIKE LAND A COUNTRY CHARMER
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| o - -y | ) L, Cince 878-7777
A"GY'.E F‘HM Gorgeous rarsed ranch bungalow, fabulous kitchen Located in Pustinch on 2 § Hes. 878-6859

s 2 . o ! N th Qorgeous acres the |
4500 sq. H.olhjxmymmwhmgmtmm . mp:;?;:z':;;u:::ﬁ;mﬂ;': with centre island, let the sunshine in the rear sun- home is ideally suited for a small business or Tor. Line 8254485

Campbeliville. Perfect for the executive lifestyle. foom, 4 large bedrooms, huge living room & dining | someone who likes™ lot of space . 4 bed-
20 minutes to Pea " ty r00m and games room. 3+ bedrooms. formal ivng room. finished lower level with 900+ sq 1 inlaw OOMS, separate iving and dining rooms  main

W‘rfmr @rge 2 car garage and nearly 10 apartment. Al on over 2 acres.of escarpment land | 1001 family room/den, sunroom, games
acres. $319,900. A must 10 see in this range. $369.000 Must 10 see roomvoltice. Asking $368.000

NEW LISTING GORGEOUS VIEWS
'  : - ’ Many upgrades
_/:] g ' . _ | - flooring, some
! ; - B & windows, insula-
tion fromt doors.
g, B oo Ll - " and more, 3
o What a place. huge lot 400° deep oversized | Gorgeous 1300 sq. ft.,Oban model 2| © bedrooms, open | - Race with JOHN to the
Gﬂ.ﬂlous TUDOR double garage with workshop. Main fleor | bedrooms, 2 bathraoms. large sun- i plan lving room FINISH line and be the

. famdy room. Whole home upgraded over last | roomv breakd { room, faces south and 3, and dining room WINNER all the Y
Raised bungalow on a spectacular wooded h""l’ 1S. 3 bedrooms. Must see this semi | Overlooks rpment and Mill pond. ' & flexible c10S- | youlf sell — ,,,L with m‘ILE
81 acre lot right in Campbeliville. Warkshop. $159.900. Be quick Ready to move into. $166,900 ing. $119,900 Call JP fog « free evaluation.

‘289,900
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Prime location, prime unit’ with a

OPPORTUNITY KNOCK SR | =2 v ea e icher
Thes home hat been wel adapted lor wheeichas access: 24 N| walkout 1o deck and a traditional -
*M“ﬁ“”hm.l hhml-.“huhl o storey hm md,’ diferent .

cummcm sep wing. Located on a 134020464 lof st nohof br and a fin"bsm't with & wood slove. Located on a > Call Mike S
- own Bus cusiom 4 br ranch boasts mary wpgrades, cen- S0 149 lof on a queet cres wih 2 dble garage and ool =4 “aiwwe i 1.2"9@
%ﬂ%’ Wl i, ew wicow, e i, . b et s reshingled. there s lots of polgntal here Call Clayion for (Y

For more detads cal Claylon. Asking §239,900 \rher detads. Asiung §172.900
SELL WITH CLAYTON. LIST WITH CLAYTON. SEL

LIST WITH CLAYTON, SELL WITH CL

B
AR . : -q 2 ' . SINR Just the right home in terrific cond.

ol W ' 4. tion. New broadioom in ‘96 Bright
Spacious eal-in kitchen, family
room with fireplace and 4th bed-

‘_ ‘ reom. Freshly completed rec room s
\ 'y . and la finished roof and newer
R a8 * ROOKS BEAUT’H’ | nvum:nd double garage with
Sales tive opener. Excellent package in a
epresenatve  COUNTRY LON <oy bt
Office: Exceptional custom built This 3 bdrm. 2 storey home is locat- Call Mike $209,900
' bungalow with fully finished ed in a desireable location, large fiv- :
(905) 878-7777 Iower level and walkout Large ing room w/stone fireplace, sep.
Residence: gourmet kitchen, sep. liv., dining  dining room, good size kitchen, 2
(905) 875-0067 rooms, 2 fireplaCes, 3 bath- bathrooms finished rec room wet
rooms, solarium, multi level “bar & fenced rec room wet bar, ! - :
Toronto Line: . decks. fenced bakyard. BT - vac. make this a

825-4485 ' $279,000 | e -, R O e o ¢ M
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